32. sebamed Mailauf Boppard — am 24. Mai 2017

2000 m weiblich

PILAK Platz Name AK Ziel Klasse
3 5 Legler, Antonia ul4 00:07:57 6b
3 10 Mamic, Anastasia Uiz 00:08:14 5a
2 13 Hanner, Sofie ul6 00:08:24 7a
8 14 Schdller, Antonia ul4 00:08:24 5b
5 16 Von Grapow, Zoe ul2 00:08:26 5a
10 20 Mischke, Helena ul4 00:08:46 7a
9 23 Neiser, Gloria Uiz 00:08:54 5b
4 26 Lewenz, Marie uUl6 00:08:59 8b
5 27 Sema, Merle ul6 00:09:00 8b
6 28 Zimmermann, Pia uUl6 00:09:01 7b
12 32 Hoff, Emely Uiz 00:09:02 5a
15 36 Scheiermann, Viktoria Uiz 00:09:09 5a
16 37 Fuf3, Antonia ul4 00:09:15 6b
19 42 Haeger, Emily ul4 00:09:24 7b
7 44  Thiele, Olivia ul6 00:09:27 7a
8 45 Esser, Lucy ul6 00:09:29 8b
21 46 Gellweiler, Clara ul4 00:09:30 5b
18 47 Nicodemus, Linda Uiz 00:09:30 5b
22 48 Bayer, Sina ul4 00:09:30 6b
23 52 Preul3er, Paula ul4 00:09:37 7b
26 58 Kalkofen, Julia ul4 00:09:43 7a
27 59 Muller, Anna ul4 00:09:43 7a
29 61 Bonert, Maren ul4 00:09:48 6a
31 63  Weingart, Lara ul4 00:09:54 6b
32 67 Klasen, Emma ul4 00:09:58 6b
9 73 Helbach, Isabella ul6 00:10:01 7b
40 82 PreuRRer, Greta ul4 00:10:22 5b
41 85 Reif, Jule ul4 00:10:24 6a
38 91 Petrenova, Tamara ulz2 00:10:29 5a
44 93 Jurgasz, Carolin ul4 00:10:32 6b
45 97 Hachmer, Maike ul4 00:10:37 6a
48 101 Volk, Alina ul4 00:10:46 7a
43 104  Herborn, Carina ul2 00:10:54 5b



14
15
49
50
17
18
51
52
19
54
58
57
61
58
61
65
66
67
68
21
69

105
107
109
110
114
120
121
122
126
130
132
137
138
140
143
148
149
150
151
153
156

2000 m weiblich

Hohl, Sophie-Theres

Kreuz, Michelle
Puth, Sofia
Krambrich, Jasmin
Retzmann, Carolin
Krautkramer, Jule
Klinin, Laura

Pelz, Vanessa
Boos, Thea
Schéfer, Mariella
Eiden, Helena
Jahnen, Lea Marie
Deuer, Sophie
Glunz, Lea
Breitbach, Jana
Hachmer, Amelie
Michelisz, Lisa
Rudolph, Maribel
Bach, Leonie
Loffler, Hannah
Hoffmann, Miriam
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2000 m mannlich
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PI.LAK Platz Name AK Ziel Klasse
7 9 Halfmann, Felix ul6 00:07:19 7b
8 10 Kluge, Luuk ule6 00:07:19 8a
6 14 Patzold, Eric ui4 00:07:31 6b
7 15 Neiser, Lukas ul4 00:07:40 7b
9 17 Braun, Maximilian ul4 00:07:44 5b
10 18 Hoodless, Timo ul4 00:07:44 6a
12 21 Klein, Ricardo ul4 00:07:51 6a
10 22  Wyrwa, Moritz Ul6 00:07:52 8a
14 37 Heimann, Pascal uile 00:08:10 8b
8 42 Miiller, Luca ul2 00:08:28 5a
21 44 May, Sebastian ui4 00:08:29 6a
25 53 Neiser, Oliver ul4 00:08:41 6b
26 56 Schitz, Lukas ul4 00:08:43 5a
15 57 Kappes, Nico Uiz 00:08:43 5a
29 65 Lutterbach, Tizian ul4 00:08:56 6a
17 68 Leist, Thomas ul6 00:08:59 7a
25 71 Paffhausen, Marlon Uiz 00:09:00 5a
32 77  Wegner, Julian ui4 00:09:06 5a
33 80 Breitbach, Finn ul4 00:09:09 7b
35 82 Nickenig, Noah ul4 00:09:15 7b
19 88 Bock, Luca ul6 00:09:23 6b
39 95 Opfer, Luca ul4 00:09:31 7b
50 110 Paulik, Simon Uiz 00:09:51 5a
42 111 Ranacher, Dennis ul4 00:09:52 7b
45 117 Bank, Marvin ui4 00:10:08 7a
55 119 Minning, Bastian Uiz 00:10:13 5b
20 120 Theisen, Leon Ul6 00:10:16 7a
56 121 Gropper, Leon Uiz 00:10:16 5b
61 126  Stegbauer, Eric Uiz 00:10:30 5b
46 127  Dduhr, Niclas ul4 00:10:32 7b
47 128 Walter, Luis ui4 00:10:33 6a
64 132 Dengel, Dominik Uiz 00:10:39 5b
49 135 Bleckert, Mathis ul4 00:10:52 7b
52 147  Fessler, Leonard ul4 00:12:16 7b
22 148  Thierolf, Robin ul6 00:12:18 7b
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5000 m mannlich

Platz PILAK Name AK Ziel Ziel
38 4 Haake, Philipp uis 00:18:58 10a
77 11 Alt, Samuel ui1s 00:21:22 10a
101 18 Heidmann, Patrick uls 00:22:46 10a
147 25 Demmer, Paul ui1s 00:24:51 10a
171 14 Emmerich, Conny 55 00:26:52 Lehrer



